


	Name: ____________________________
	1st Block, Math 2


Unit 8: Quadratic Functions
Math II Homework Calendar

	Notes Date
	Date
	Lesson Title
	Homework

	Day 1
	Friday, October 24
	Factor and Square Roots
	8.1 Worksheet

	Day 2
	Monday, October 27
	Quadratic Formula and the discriminant
	8.2 Worksheet

	Day 3
	Tuesday, October 28
	Complete the Square
	8.3 Worksheet

	Day 4
	Wednesday, October 29
	Word Problems
	8.4 Worksheet

	Day 5
	Thursday, October 30
	Solving Quadratics Quiz
	8.5 Worksheet

	Day 6
	Friday, October 31
	Graphing Quadratics
	8.6 Worksheet

	Day 7
	Monday, November 3
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Graphing Quadratics (focus and directrix)
	8.7 Worksheet

	Day 8
	Tuesday, November 4
	Graphing Word Problems
	8.8 Worksheet

	Day 9 
	Wednesday, November 5
	Systems of linear and quadratic functions
	8.9 Worksheet

	Day 10 
	Thursday, November 6
	Review
	Study Guide

	Day 11
	Friday, November 7
	Quadratics Test
	Quadratics EOC Prep Pack





Extra Practice:  www.ixl.com   Username:  studentrandom412  Password:  ecfmath
Email:  lmrussell@wsfcs.k12.nc.us   Tutoring:  Monday 3:25-4:15
